DIMENSIONS
INT. DIA. [mm] EXT. DIA. [mm] HEIGHT [mm]
P-025 8 25 12
P-032 8 32 15
P-040 10 40 18
P-050 10 50 18
P-063 12 63 22
P-070 12 70 22
P-080 16 80 25
P-090 16 90 25
P-100 16 100 25
P-110 18 110 25
P-125 20 125 30
P-140 20 140 30
P-150 20 150 30
P-160 27 160 31
P-180 27 180 31
P-200 27 200 35
P-250 30 250 35
DIMENSIONS
INT. DIA. [mm] EXT. DIA. [mm] HEIGHT [mm]
PY-025 8 25 22
PY-032 8 32 25
PY-040 10 40 25
PY-050 10 50 25
PY-055 10 55 25
PY-060 12 60 27
PY-070 12 70 30
PY-080 12 80 30
PY-090 12 90 35
PY-100 12 100 35
PY-110 12 110 40
PY-125 20 125 40
PY-140 20 140 40
PY-150 20 150 40
PY-160 20 160 40
PY-200 20 200 40
DIMENSIONS
INT. DIA. [mm] EXT. DIA. [mm] HEIGHT [mm]
BK-001 12 22 9,5 / 7,0
BK-002 16 26 9,5 / 7,0
BK-003 20 30 9,5 / 7,0
BK-004 25 35 9,5 / 7,0
BK-005 32 42 9,2 / 7,3
BK-006 35 45 9,5 / 7,0
BK-007 40 50 9,5 / 7,0
BK-008 45 55 9,2 / 7,3
KAVSES
PNEUMATIC SEAL  (P)
KAVSES CODE
KAVSES CODE
KAVSES CODE
COMBI WIPER SEAL (BK)
HYDRAULIC PISTON SEAL (WITH SPRING)  (PY)